A's

Place
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Preme
$20
$10
$20

Points #1
1

2

3

4
$15
$10

$5

Glacier Glove

Points #2
1

2
3
4

$10

Bib #
55
18
14
27
59
46
12
58
60

55

55

55

60
33

12

55

14

55

18
12

33

Name
Hutcheson, Charles
Morris, Pete
Herzman, Jim
Waters, Scott
Maalouf, Mel
Santanello, Peter
Ley, Ryan
Ellsworth, Trevor
Jackson, Garth
Weber, Reid
Pettengill, Jon

Dudley, CJ
Hutcheson, Charles

Hutcheson, Charles

Hutcheson, Charles
Dudley, CJ

Weber, Reid
Liebherr, Robby

Ellsworth, Trevor
Hutcheson, Charles
Morris, Pete

Waters, Scott

Hutcheson, Charles
Morris, Pete
Herzman, Jim
Ellsworth, Trevor

Liebherr, Robby

2013 RW Twilight Series
Aircenter 07-30-13

Marc Pro - Strava

Team CIif Bar Cycling

Hub Coffee Roasters p/b TCR
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Alta Alpina

BOPE

Audi Cycling Team

Bear Development

Alta Alpina

Audi Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery

Team CIif Bar Cycling
Marc Pro - Strava

Marc Pro - Strava

Marc Pro - Strava

Team CIif Bar Cycling

Audi Cycling Team

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Bear Development
Marc Pro - Strava
Team CIif Bar Cycling

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Marc Pro - Strava

Team Clif Bar Cycling

Hub Coffee Roasters p/b TCR

Bear Development

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction



B's

Place
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Premes
$20

$10

Points #1
1

2
3
4
Wild Island
$15
$10
$5

Points #2
1

2
3
4

$10

Bib #
336
403
365
319
333
314
305
397
312
310
311
354
313
364
374
347
378
352
395
348
323
325
342
408
372
409
407
385
406
315

336

402

403
305
306
372

374

324
333
408

333
305
408
406

372

Name
Dunn, Mike
Gonda, Doug
Togoan, Joe
Corthell, David
O'Neal, Jay
Lagatta, Tilio
Clark, Justin
McCabe, Ken
Cashell, Patrick
Bright, Tim
Serr, Rhonda
Corcoran, Mike
Littenberg, Heidi
Wiess, Timber
Warren, Dan
Lindsay, Paco
Gower, Peter
Ruana, Bruce
Jitloff, Alex
Toulouse, Tyler
Grubaugh, Jay
Kovak, Adam
Buzzone, John
Killam, Cody
Williams, Michael
Rowe, Coby
Harris, Matt
Hamilton, Jeff
Holdridge, Tyree
Curtis, Ken

Dunn, Mike

Coleman, Travis

Gonda, Doug
Clark, Justin
Riordan, Patrick
Williams, Michael

Warren, Dan

McComb, John
O'Neal, Jay
Killam, Cody

O'Neal, Jay
Clark, Justin
Killam, Cody
Holdridge, Tyree

Williams, Michael

2013 RW Twilight Series
Aircenter 07-30-13

Team

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Bicycles Plus/Sierra Nevada

Reno Wheelmen

Audi Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Audi Cycling Team

Nevada Cycling Team

Audi Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Pinnacle p/b Argon 18

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Rio Strada Racing

Nobody Dies

Truckee Bicycle Team

Truckee Bicycle Team

Audi Cycling Team

Nobody Dies

Truckee Bicycle Team

Audi Cycling Team
Audi Cycling Team
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Cycling Club
Audi Cycling Team
Glacier Glove

Reno Wheelmen
Truckee Bicycle Team

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery

Reno Wheelmen

Bicycles Plus/Sierra Nevada
Nevada Cycling Team

Reno Wheelmen

Audi Cycling Team

Truckee Bicycle Team
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Reno Cycling Club

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Nevada Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Club

Audi Cycling Team



C's

Place
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Bib #

663
602
714
626
699
616
653
713
664
700

Name
Smith, Calvin
Smitherman, Jim
Wilt, Allen
Clark, Chris
Yackle, Jake
Stott, Colby
Duis, Janice
Rossi, Tasha
Monaghan, Mark
Yackle, Nye

Additional finishers not listed due to camera error

Premes

Points #1
1

2

3

4
$15
$10

$5

Points #2
1

2
3
4

616
624
626
662

711
626
697

616
624
699
626

Stott, Colby
Mansur, Matt
Clark, Chris
Hullman, Jamie

Jezek, Seth
Clark, Chris
Sturgeon, Lane

Stott, Colby
Mansur, Matt
Yackle, Jake
Clark, Chris

2013 RW Twilight Series
Aircenter 07-30-13

Reno Wheelmen
Sacrifice Racing

Yackle Brothers Racing

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Yackle Brothers Racing

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery
Alta Alpina
Tieni Duro
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Bakery

Reno Wheelmen
Yackle Brothers Racing



